
E

 GLUTEN FREE SCONES ARE ALSO AVAILABLE GF

£ 7.00
ON TOAST

TWO SLICES OF TOAST TOPPED
WITH YOUR CHOICE OF: TWO

EGGS
(SCRAMBLED/FRIED/POACHED)
HEINZ BAKED BEANS MATURE

BEANS

UPGRADE WITH A 
MINI BOTTLE OF PROSECCO

OR BOTTLE OF BEER

Afternoon Tea
AVAILABLE MONDAY TO SATURDAY

BETWEEN 12PM UNTIL 3PM

£3.89

£4.49

£4.49

£4.99

double £2.79

£4.49

ADD CREAM &
MARSHMALLOWS

+ £1

FRESHLY
SQUEEZED

from our in-house
juicing machine

Orange
Juice

£3.99
per glass

using 
Bennetts Ice Cream

FreshMilkshakes

£4.99
per glass

VANILLA
STRAWBERRY
CHOCOLATE

ask about our 
seasonal flavours

OAT • SOYA
COCONUT

MILK

VANILLA • CARAMEL
HAZELNUT

Ask for our seasonal flavours

SYRUPS + 80p

HOMEMADE FRUIT SCONES
served with:
Butter
Butter & Strawberry Jam
Butter, Strawberry Jam & Clotted Cream

£2.99

£3.49

£4.49

ALCOHOL
Wine 187ml   red/white/rose £5.29

Bottled Beer & Ciders
Ask a member of staff for options

Prosecco 187ml £7.99

See the Cafe board or our website for prices
Ask a member of staff about availability, or email us

cafe@oakesfarmshop.co.uk

Pre-bookings only, with a minimum of 48 hours notice
Full pre-payment required for all bookings

MENU

SWEET TREATS
Served until 4:30pm

OAKES CREAM TEA
A homemade fruit scone served with butter, strawberry jam and clotted
cream, plus a pot of Miles tea
For One
For Two

£6.49

£10.99

ADD A MINI BOTTLE OF PROSECCO FOR £7.99

£4.49TOASTED TEACAKE
Lightly toasted teacake served with butter

BENNETTS ICE-CREAM TUBS
VANILLA • STRAWBERRY • CHOCOLATE • SALTED CARAMEL •
DEVON TOFFEE • MINT CHOC CHIP • LEMON SORBET

£2.49

HOMEMADE CAKES AND TRAYBAKES
All made by our in house bakers
See our cafe counter for todays selection

DRINKS
Served until 4:30pm

MILES TEA
Breakfast
Decaf
Earl Grey
Speciality

Pot For One 

£2.99

£2.99

£2.99

£2.99

PEPPERMINT • GREEN • DARJEELING • LEMON • BERRY

COLD DRINKS
Coca Cola
Diet Coca Cola
Coke Zero
Apple/Orange Juice Bottle
Apple/Orange Juice Carton
Still/Sparkling Water
Fentimans

£3.29

£3.29

£3.29

£3.29

£1.99

£1.99

£3.79

ROSE LEMONADE • VICTORIAN LEMONADE • GINGER BEER
DANDELION & BURDOCK • WILD ELDERFLOWER

HARRY’S HOT CHOCOLATE
PLAIN • ORANGE • WHITE • MINT • DARK • GINGERBREAD
Small                       Regular    

 DECAF COFFEE 

ALSO AVAILABLE

COFFEE
Ban Be Blend from Caffeine Project

REGULAR LARGE

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Mocha
Espresso
Iced Latte

£3.29

£3.79

£3.79

£4.19

single £1.99

£2.99

one size £3.79

ALSO AVAILABLE TO TAKEAWAY

OPENING TIMES

MONDAY - SATURDAY

Hot Food served 9am - 4pm
Drinks & Cakes served 9am - 4:30pm

Farm Shop open 9am - 5pm

SUNDAY

Hot Food served 10am - 3:00pm
Drinks & Cakes served 10am - 3:30pm

Farm Shop open 10am - 4pm

 £2.99                              £4.29



Hash Brown

Local Free Range Egg

Baked Beans

Slice of Toast

VE

Black Pudding

Vegetable Sausage

Oakes Farm Pork Sausage

Rasher of Bacon

Two slices of Andrew Davies’ toast topped with your choice of:
Two Free Range Eggs  (scrambled/fried/poached)
Baked Beans
Mature Cheddar Cheese

V

VE

V

VE VEGANGF GLUTEN FREEV VEGETARIAN

A white or wholemeal bap filled with one of the following options:
Two Rashers of Bacon
Two Oakes Farm Pork Sausages
Two Free Range Fried Eggs
One Rasher of Bacon & One Oakes Farm Pork Sausage
Two Vegetable Sausages

V

V

GAMMON, EGG & CHIPS

FISH OF THE DAY  

£17.99

Homemade 4oz beef burger served in a brioche bun with 
sliced tomato, lettuce, homemade burger sauce, battered
onion rings, gherkin, homemade chips and a dressed salad

Served hot or cold, with a dressed salad and homemade coleslaw
See the black board for today’s quiche

V

PLEASE MAKE A MEMBER OF OUR CAFE TEAM AWARE OF ANY
ALLERGENS WHEN ORDERING

WE USE LOCALLY SOURCED PRODUCE IN ALL OF OUR DISHES, WITH
MEAT MILES AS LOW AS 1 MILE, AND OUR BUTCHERS AND CHEFS

PREPARE EVERYTHING ON SITE!

OUR CHEFS COOK ALL DISHES TO ORDER, WHICH MAY RESULT IN A
SLIGHT WAIT ON FOOD, BUT WE CAN ASSURE YOU THAT IT WILL BE

WORTH THE WAIT!
VE

 LITTLE OAKES MENU
Ask a member of our cafe team

for our children’s menu

VE

GF

V

V

VE

VE

V

£9.49THREE-EGG OMELETTE

SMASHED AVOCADO
Avocado infused with lemon juice and chilli on toasted sourdough with 
two free range poached eggs, pea shoots, cherry tomatoes and balsamic dressing

served with dressed salad and homemade coleslaw.
Choose two from the following toppings:
Ham / Mushroom / Cherry Tomato / Red Onion / Cheddar Cheese
Additional fillings £1 each

GF

£12.49V

Plain
Baked Beans
Grated Cheddar Cheese
Tuna Mayo
Salsa, Sour Cream & Cheddar Cheese
Butter Chicken Curry

All served with a dressed salad garnish and homemade coleslaw

Egg & Cress
Cheddar Cheese & Branston Pickle
Tuna Mayo & Cucumber
Ham & Tomato
Prawn, Lettuce and Mayonnaise

£7.49

£8.99

£8.99

£9.49

£9.99    

£10.99

ADD EXTRA
CHEESE FOR 

£1.50

BAKED POTATOES GF

V

V

V

V

TOASTED PANINIS
All served with homemade Cajun spiced potato wedges and salad garnish
Tuna Melt
Mozzarella, Tomato & Pesto
New Yorker (Pastrami, American Mustard, Gherkins & Cheese)
Shredded Madras Chicken, Coriander Mayonnaise & Mango Chutney

£10.99

£11.49

£11.99

£12.99

V

£8.49

£8.49

£9.99

£10.99

£10.99

V

V

SANDWICHES
All served with a dressed salad garnish and pipers crisps
Choose your bread: white, wholemeal, harvester or gluten free

EGGS BENEDICT
Toasted sourdough topped with two rashers bacon, two free range poached
eggs, hollandaise sauce, pea shoots, cherry tomatoes and balsamic dressing

£12.49

V

LUNCH EXTRAS

Bread & Butter

Cajun Spiced Wedges

Homemade Chips

Garlic Bread

Homemade Coleslaw

Onion Rings

Side Salad

£2.99

£2.99

£2.99

£2.99

£1.99

£3.99

£3.99

VE

VE

V
V

V

VE

V

SEE THE BLACKBOARD 

FOR TODAY’S

SPECIALS

GF V

OUR BUTCHERS BEEF BURGER

£10.99DOUBLE EGG & CHIPS
Two free range fried eggs served with homemade chips and your choice of garden
peas or baked beans

£14.99

6oz gammon served with one free range fried egg, homemade chips and your
choice of garden peas or baked beans

V
Herb coated halloumi served in a brioche bun with tomato chutney, sliced
tomato, lettuce, battered onion rings, gherkin, homemade chips and a dressed
salad

£16.99HERBY HALLOUMI BURGER

£14.99

Served with homemade chips, peas, lemon and tartare sauce
See the black board for today’s fish

£14.99PORK SAUSAGE, EGG & CHIPS
Three Oakes Farm pork sausages & two free range fried eggs served with
homemade chips and your choice of garden peas or baked beans

£14.99SCAMPI & CHIPS
Breaded scampi with homemade chips, garden peas, tartare sauce and salad

£9.99HOMEMADE QUICHE

£7.49HOMEMADE SOUP
Served with white or wholemeal bloomer
See the black board for today’s soup

HOMEMADE MACARONI CHEESE
Plain with Garlic Bread
Crispy Pork Belly Bites with BBQ Sauce and Cajun Spiced Onion Rings
Crispy Smoked Bacon, Spring Onion and Sour Cream
Crispy Breaded Chicken & Cajun Spiced Onion Rings

£16.99BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY 
Served with white rice, naan bread and mango chutney 

VEGAN BREAKFAST

GLUTEN FREE BREAKFAST

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST

£3.99JUST TOAST
Two slices of Andrew Davies’ toast 
served with Strawberry Jam, Orange Marmalade or Honey

VE

SMASHED AVOCADO

£5.99BREAKFAST BAPS

£4.49TOASTED TEACAKE
Lightly toasted teacake served with butter

£6.49ON TOAST

Two vegetable sausages, grilled tomato, mushrooms, one hash brown, 
baked beans and a slice of Andrew Davies’ toast

£10.49

Two rashers of bacon, one free range egg, grilled tomato, mushrooms,
one hash brown, baked beans and a slice of gluten free toast

£11.99

One vegetable sausage, one free range egg, grilled tomato, mushrooms, one hash
brown, baked beans and a slice of Andrew Davies’ toast

£10.49

Avocado infused with lemon juice and chilli on toasted sourdough with 
two free range poached eggs, pea shoots, cherry tomatoes and balsamic dressing

£12.49

LIGHT LUNCH
Served from midday until 4pm

£1.99

£1.99

£1.99

£1.99

£1.99

£1.99

£2.25

£2.25

BREAKFAST EXTRAS

BREAKFAST
Served until 11:45am

£10.49MINI BREAKFAST
The classic breakfast, with one rasher of bacon, one Oakes Farm pork sausage, one
free range egg, half a grilled tomato, mushrooms, baked beans and a slice of
Andrew Davies’ toast

FARMERS BREAKFAST
The classic breakfast, with two rashers of bacon, two Oakes Farm pork sausages,
two free range eggs, grilled tomato, mushrooms, baked beans and a slice of
Andrew Davies’ toast

£13.99

MIGHTY OAK BREAKFAST
The classic breakfast, with two rashers of bacon, two Oakes Farm pork sausages,
two free range eggs, grilled tomato, mushrooms, two hash browns, black pudding,
baked beans and a slice of Andrew Davies’ toast

£17.49

EGGS BENEDICT
Toasted sourdough topped with two rashers of bacon, two free range poached
eggs, hollandaise sauce, pea shoots, cherry tomatoes and balsamic dressing

£12.49

CHOOSE YOUR TOAST

CHOOSE YOUR EGGS

WHITE • WHOLEMEAL

HARVESTER • GLUTEN FREE

FRIED • SCRAMBLED • POACHED

LUNCH
Served from midday until 4pm

ADD BACON 
& CHEESE TO
YOUR BURGER 

FOR           £2.75

OAKES BLT
Toasted white/wholemeal/harvester bread, with rashers of warm smoked
bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise served with crisps and dressed salad

£12.49SWAP BACON FOR SMASHED AVOCADO   V

ADD SMOKED STREAKY BACON FOR £1.50

£13.99RISOTTO OF THE DAY
See the black board for today’s risotto

£14.99BANGERS & MASH
Three Oakes Farm pork sausages, served with buttery mash potato, onion gravy
and roasted vegetables

£11.99

£14.99

£14.99

£15.99

V

V GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

VE

GF


